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

NMLS #s 187637; 251449

Pat Lougee 
owner of 2nd Chance Consignments

909 S. Mount Shasta Blvd., Mt. Shasta • 926-2710
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Each office is independently owned & operated

Advantage

www.mtshastahomes.com
  530-926-2100
1-877-926-0021 Toll

Free

Melissa Joyce
Sales Associate

Gigi Ryan
Sales Associate/ CRS

Kainoa Ferguson
Sales Associate

Stephanie Hill
Sales  Associate

Linda Coley
Sales  Associate

Nancy Schneider
Broker Associate

Sandra Haugen
Sales Associate

Linda Williamson
Broker/ Owner/ CRB

 #1 Real Estate Company
In Siskiyou County!

204 West Lake St., Mt. Shasta

Comfortable & Spacious! 1750 sq. 
ft., 3-BR, 1-BA with recent renovations & 3 
heat sources. Sun room, large master & spa-
cious kitchen with office. $160,000. #100195

230 Siskiyou Ave., Weed

3b/2ba 1889 SQ FT. beautiful custom build 
home with log exterior in prestigous Ranch 
Hills. Large lot. Well thought-out floor plan. 
Lg. kitchen w/eating bar. Trex deck. $162,000

14130 Hidden Valley Dr., Weed

800 sq ft shop + 2-car garage makes this 
3/2 home ideal for hobbyist, woodworker 
or ?  Remodeled kitchen with updated appli-
ances, tile in bathrooms.  Wood & Monitor 
heat. Ready to move in. $185,000. #100468

206 Terry Lynn Ave., Mt.. Shasta

priced right  and ready to move.  
Two bedroom, 1-bath, 1050 sq. ft. home 
with detached garage only 79,000. CALL 
TODAY! #93973

208 Jackson, Weed

trees, privacy yet open & close to town. 
Remodeled 5-BR, 2-BA 2450sf. home with 
open floor plan. On 1 acre with man-made 
creek; 3-car insulated gar. $315,000. #100231

Mt. Shasta home. Lovingly maintained, 
custom designed with quality touches. Large 
master suite with jacuzzi tub/walk in, access 
to yard. Pergo flooring. Open kitchen. Good 
air flow and light. $219,900. #100471

opportunity to fix up a Dunsmuir 
home. 2 story; 2 living areas - upstairs is a 3 
bedroom 1 bath - downstairs is 2 bedroom 1 
bath. 2-car attached garage -  property is sold 
as is. $48,900. #99988

Sweet & comfortable home in park 
with pool. All ages welcome! Sheet-rocked inte-
rior walls. Large kitchen with beautiful cabinets; 
lots of counter space. Walk-in closets. Spacious 
master bath. OMC.  $39,000. # 100355

1934 S. Old Stage Rd. #86, Mt. Shasta

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED. Walking 
distance to High School & town. Fenced 
yard, RV parking, new kitchen and flooring, 
wood and Monitor heat. Must see to appreci-
ate. 3/1/1.  $147,500. #95574

648 Cedar St., Weed 5841 Dunsmuir Ave., Dunsmuir

2-BR,1.5-BA CONDO in Mt Shasta! Well main-
tained in original furnishings. End unit privacy 
with beautiful lawn & roses. Fabulous fenced 
deck. Perfect getaway! $155,000. #100347

815 Caroline #C, Mt. Shasta

Perfectly Remodeled Home with 
hardwood floors & new carpet. Vaulted ceilings 
in the living room. Walking distance to down-
town Yreka. 2-bdrm, -bath. $169,500. #100338 

81 9 W Miner Street, Yreka

gorgeous custom-crafted Log 
Home 1700+sf home w/vaulted ceilings, red-
wood cabinets; reclaimed pine floors, etc. Boch 
heating. All on 20 acres. $495,000. #99984

1114 Circle Seven Road, McCloud

Spacious Mt. Shasta HOME with gor-
geous Mt. Shasta & Eddy views! Seasonal ponds 
& creek on 1 acre setting! RV Parking.  Fully 
insulated garage/shop. $325,000. #100262

remodeled Dunsmuir duplex. 
Upstairs 2 bdrm, 1 ba, kitchen, living room & 
family room. Downstairs: 1 bdrm, 1 ba with  
living room & kitchen. $125,000. #99795

6116 & 61161/2 Dunsmuir Ave, Dunsmuir 

wonderful 1-story  in the woods in 
easily accessible part of Hammond Ranch! 
Gorgeous views of Mt Shasta. 2 acres fenced, 
sunny fenced garden area, 277sf basement 
not incl in sq ftg. W/D negotiable. $295,000.

7822 Ponderosa, Weed

Gentleman’s horse ranch. 2720 
sq. ft. Victorian, pond, barn 3-car garage 
with apartment. 8000 sq. ft. barn w/arena; 
8 stables; 8 stalls with outdoor paddocks. 10 
acres of pasture. $875,000. #98492

no detail left out of  this 5-yr-old 
home. Approx. 1708 sq. ft of living space 
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
information and price list. Prices begin at only 
$29,900.

brand new home! Enjoy stunning views of 
Mt. Shasta in this 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 1600sf 
home on 1 acre with stunning views of the Eddys 
as well. Tile & custom flooring, heat pump & 
wood stove. Plans at listing office for 320 sq. ft. 
expansion! Call for details! #100252  $345,000.

Walk to Downtown Mt Shasta. Enjoy 
the location of this cozy 2 bedroom, 2bath home. 
Large deck for entertaining, full finished attic for a 
third bedroom, and an almost finished basement 
with completed bathroom. The basement is not 
included in the sq. footage. #100336 $179,000.

papa’s place bar real estate all included,  fur-
niture fixtures equipment.  Established for over 12 
years in Weed, California. $340,000.

two Commercial Lots in McCloud. 2 
acre lots now available in peaceful McCloud. All on 
community services. Great views and easy access! 
From $125,000.

Totally Charming & Private Mount Shasta 
3-br, 2-ba home with detached 12x22 guest quarters 
inc full bath. Granite counters, wood floors, Dover 
Oil stove & Mt Shasta view. All the privacy you could 
desire, yet in town on 3/4 acre. #100171 $329,000.

Affordable Country Living! 3.3 acre parcel 
offers privacy with beautiful trees. A white fencing 
provides entrance to this well-maintained 2-bdrm., 
2 ba. mfgd home w/foundation, vaulted ceilings, 
wood-burning stove, fireplace, soaking tub, hot tub & 
screened-in porch. #99390 Priced to sell! $225,000.

Remodeled Dunsmuir Home. This afford-
able 1870sf remodeled home offers 2 bedrooms, 
2 remodeled baths,  new interior paint and floor-
ing, covered back porch, fenced backyard, and 
new roof. #100314  $165,000.

Pristinely simple for the perfect 
retreat. Arrive and depart with the turn of 
your key from this solid home on 1 acre in town. 
2/1 up; 1/1 downstairs. Wood stove/Monitor. 
Light, airy for only $319,000.

this McCloud home has had some remod-
eling done. Newer wiring, large oversized 2-car 
garage. Large open floor plan. Master bedroom 
deck has Mt. Shasta view. Alley access and large 
lot make this a good value. Schedule your showing 
now!! #99441  $230,000.

Mt Shasta Cedar Home. 2-br 2-ba 1400+ sf 
on 2.1 acres. 1350 sf of shop/garage plus partially 
constructed 22x24 separate garage. Views galore! 
#100240  $289,900.

Great Price on a Cozy Dunsmuir 
Home. Close to town, lots of room ... 2 br 1 ba 
with room for expansion. Large basement area. 
Home borders creek. #100458.  $109,000.

Beautiful lot on the edge of Squaw 
Creek. Great place for that dream home. 1.2 acre 
creek front that requires an engineered septic due 
to high water table. #100229  $185,000.

great location near lake siskiyou! 
Build your dream home on this treed .39 acre parcel 
next to Lake Siskiyou & Mt. Shasta Resort! This lot 
offers community water, sewer, utilities, a view of Mt. 
Shasta and borders Cold Creek. #97609  $99,000.

This 1.5 acre McCloud parcel has all 
the amenities. Well, septic & building pad plus 
a view of Mt. Shasta makes this a very nice lot that is 
ready to build upon. Great area and not in the Flood 
Plain.  #100304  $140,000.

Well maintained on a quiet street. 
Beautifully situated on a wooded lot with privacy & 
greenery. 3-BR, 2-BA, full basement with family/rec. 
room & shop. New deck for shaded summer BBQs 
Landscaped & sprinklers, room for RV, new roof & 
septic & lots more.  #100462  $259,000. 

remodeled country homE in quiet setting. 
2200 sq. ft., 5-BR, full basement, shop & outbldgs., 
RV storage garage, new deck, new appliance, granite 
kitchen counters, beautiful wood floors; new carpet 
& paint (inside & out), new windows, new well 
pump, new siding & more. #99752  $325,000.

Enjoy the magic of this unique Stewart Springs 
Road property on 5 peaceful acres with hillside pri-
vacy! 1450 sq. ft, 2-BR, 2-BA mfgd. home with county 
approved foundation system, front porch & back 
deck, workshop &  much more. #100095  $129,000.

New Craftsman  HOME! 2800sq. ft. with 3 
bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths plus bonus areas. All custom 
features, solid maple floors, strait grain fir trim, doors 
and cabinets, vaulted ceilings, sky lights, custom appli-
ances - chef 's kitchen with granite & butcher block 
counters, wired for guardian propane generator, insu-
lated beyond code, rock hearth for fireplace, natural 
landscaping, heated master bath. #96069  $495,000.

Private parcels close to downtown Mt. Shasta & 
outdoor recreation. Two separate parcels with majes-
tic Mt. Shasta views!  Lot #19: 2.5 acres $165,000. 
Parcel C: Rockfellow Ave. 10.73 acres $350,000. 
#100380 & 100379

   reduced!

Medical/Professional Office. This 1196 
sq. ft. office (currently a dentist office) offers 
4 operatory rooms, laboratory, sterilization and 
waiting room, reception window, private office 
and storage room.   #99286  $210,000.

Charming cottage-style home with 2 
guest houses. Main house has 3 bedrooms, 
1.5 baths, large work shop/extra garage, full base-
ment, walking distance to garage, quiet patio, 
views of the Eddies and more. #98602  $315,000.

nice home perfect for a first-time  
buyer. Nice lot of over one acre in Mt. Shasta! Great 
view of Mt. Shasta and surrounding area! Be the first to 
put your personal touches to this well kept 3-BR, 2-BA, 
1595 sf home!  #100313  $240,000.

Like new MFGD. home in quiet Mt. 
Shasta Forest. Would make a great getaway or 
first home. Getting a nice face lift: new hardi-board 
siding & varmint proofing underneath. All on 2.5 
acres Must see to appreciate! #99895 $115,000.

Relax in this newer custom home! 2-bed-
room 1-ba home with 360° decking. Year-round 
Widow Creek flows into 3 trout ponds with McCloud 
River trout. Timbers from the old McCloud Mill used 
in the construction with great attention to detail. 
Vaulted cedar ceilings. Tranquility plus solitude, how 
can you beat this setting! #99972  $299,000.

Huge views from wonderfully equipped 
home. Off grid living with 3 different power sourc-
es: wind, generator & solar make this home energy 
efficient & self sustaining! This home even has a dish-
washer along with internet & TV. Wrap around deck 
to take advantage of the stupendous views. Large 
open floor plan. Unfinished basement could add to 
the sq. footage. #100094  $470,000.

See our listings on the Internet at www.mtshastarealty.com
E-mail address: homes@mtshastarealty.com  

(530) 926-3807 • 201 West Lake Street, Mt. Shasta, CA 96067

Offering Excellence in Real Estate!

Paul Engstrom
Owner/Manager

530-925-1001
Bill Michelon

 Realtor®
530-925-1792

Peggy Clure
 Realtor®

530-926-5330

Randy McDonald
Broker/Owner

530-925-1000
Brett Waite
Broker Assoc.

530- 859-2004
Jessie Zapffe

 Realtor®
530-261-1420
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1008 WA Barr Road, Mount Shasta • (530) 926-2646 Fax 926-6882

N. OLD STAGE ROAD, MT. SHASTA

ROCKFELLOW DR., MT. SHASTA

360º VIEWS ON THIS CORNER 
ACREAGE. Spectacular 5± acre parcel 
on the corner of Madison and McCloud 
Avenue.  See sunrise over Mt. Shasta and 
sunsets over the Eddys. Area of fine 
custom homes. Offered at $325,000.   
L-99521

FOR THE OUTDOOR ENTHUSIAST! 
This 40± acre parcel is located just past 
north side of Mt. Hebron grade.  All of 
‘Mud Lake’ is on the property, bordered 
on 2 sides by USFS.  Super parcel for wild-
life plus lots of beautiful trees.   Offered at 
$170,000.   L-99421

OLD JEROME HOMESTEAD – Private 
40± acre parcel off Old Highway 97 with 
Butte Creek flowing through the property 
and a small pond.  3-BR, 2-BA main house 
and 2-BR, 1-BA guest house. Old cabin 
and much more. Offered at $449,000  
H-99420

mud lake, hwy. 97 - macdoel19031 OLD state hwy, Macdoel

GATEWAY PARK, MT. SHASTA  

(2) 1+ acre parcels on the edge 
of Mt. Shasta City. Great location 
for vacation rentals on the way to 
the Ski Park!  Zoning also allows for 
multifamily, commercial, retail, etc. 
Lot #2 @ $79,000; Lot #8 @ $84,000. 
L-95380 & L-95381

7839 PONDEROSA DR, HAMMOND

SEE THIS FIRST!! It’s secluded, yet 
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
Magnificent, unobstructed view of Mt Shasta is arguably 
one of the best in the area! Open beam ceiling, Pergo, tile 
& carpet floor coverings, granite counter tops throughout, 
new plumbing fixtures, F/A heat, wood stove with slate 
hearth, flagstone patio, nicely landscaped yard, sprinkler 
system, fenced garden, fruit trees, security system & more! 
$459,000. #100163

relax & breathe in the radiance of 
mt. shasta from this impeccably kept 1980 sq. ft., 
3-BR, 2-BA Lake Shastina Chalet. Big double lot offers 
privacy & panoramic views.  Kitchen is a feast for the 
eyes.  Vaulted ceilings, lots of wood, natural light, beau-
tiful decks, dbl. garage, tons of parking including RV 
storage & an expansive family room offers many interest-
ing options. The lavender beds are sublime. Golf course 
& clubhouse close by. The lake just a short drive away.  
Close to everything. $269,500 #100141

room for everyone! This lovely old mill house 
with an adorable covered front porch is located within 
walking distance of downtown McCloud. With 5 bed-
rooms, 2 bathrooms and 2331 sq. ft. this home has plenty 
of room for everyone. All of the bedrooms are very large. 
Two of the bedrooms feature alcoves and one bedroom 
has its own private balcony. There is a large shop with 
plenty of storage  at the back of property. The beautifully 
maintained yard is fully fenced for privacy. $250,000  
#97759

BRAND NEW HOME! This is for those buyers that 
want the advantage of a raised foundation & wood sub-
floor. The 1527 sq. ft, 3BD, 2BA home has vaulted ceil-
ings in the living room & kitchen, split bedrooms, cus-
tom oak cabinets, laundry room w/large pantry, Lennox 
heat pump w/13 seer system for central heat/air. The extra 
large 2-car garage will be insulated, sheet rocked, painted 
& have an 8’ door. $159,500. #99097

TOP-TO-BOTTOM REMODEL LESS THAN 2 
YEARS AGO! New laminate & tile flooring plus new 
carpet in the 2 bedrooms, new windows, new sheet rock 
& ceilings, new kitchen cabinets & counters, all new 
plumbing & electrical fixtures, etc. A great location 
only a couple minutes walk from downtown Mt. Shasta. 
Beautifully landscaped. A private back yard w/hot tub 
pad. Monitor heat plus wood stove. $179,000. #99591

AFFORDABLE GOLF COURSE HOME. You will 
love this cozy 2 bedroom, 2 bath,1473 sq. ft. home on 
.30 acres. There are two master suites with walk-in-closets 
and sliders to the back deck. Open beam Knotty pine 
ceilings walls, skylights and huge windows give this home 
lots of charm. Brand new stainless steel appliances and 
the washer/dryer is included. There is also a spacious 
garage with a bonus room. This home is snuggled in the 
trees with great views of the 2nd tee on the Lake Shastina 
championship golf course. $156,000  #100413

IMAGINE OWNING A 41-ACRE RANCH 
PROPERTY. Studded with Juniper tress & ample 
open areas with a beautiful seasonal stream & out of this 
world views! Bring your horses, other farm animals & 
plant organic gardens, fruit orchards on your own private, 
secluded oasis. Ultra custom 2100 sqft  home that is noth-
ing short of awesome. The 9’ ft  ceiling height & vaulted 
areas are enhanced with a unique floor plan that includes a 
beautiful Master Suite, spacious living/dining areas, expan-
sive kitchen, den, workout room, sunroom with massive 
views, utility room, big storage shed, carport, decks etc, etc! 
Privacy seclusion, room to roam. $290,000  #99635

Visit our website and view...
HIGHLY USEFUL LINKS, AREA INFO, BUYER’S

GUIDE & INTERIOR PHOTOS at...

www.realtymtshasta.com

reduced!
reduced!

reduced!
wow!

ADORABLE RENOVATED HOME. 1280sf,  3-br, 
2-ba home has it all. NEW wood floors, light fixtures, ceil-
ing fans, crown molding, windows, window sills, blinds, 
ceilings, trim, rain gutters, wood stove & tile surround. 
New master suite w/walk-in closet, Jacuzzi bathtub, granite 
counters & granite tub surround; separate shower with tile 
surround. Kitchen completely remodeled w/ beautiful cabi-
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
cozy, & move-in ready Mt. Shasta City, 3-bedroom, 
1-bath home. It has refinished hardwood floors, 
newer vinyl windows throughout, a newer 30 year 
roof, Monitor heat, & a new sprinkler system. The 
property is level & is close to schools, shopping, 
the hospital, etc. $199,500. #99917 

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION! Newly built cus-
tom home that offers the utmost in quality, outstanding 
workmanship, state-of-the-art comfort & design check this 
listing out.  Lovely 1800 sq ft 3 br, 2 ba home on 1.5 acre 
wooded lot minutes from downtown Mt Shasta. Functional 
layout, hardwood & tile floors, beautiful hand-crafted 
cabinets, porcelain countertops, on-demand hot water, 
top-of-the-line F/A electric heat pump, central vacuum-
ing system, high efficiency wood stove & windows/doors, 
40-year comp roof, Hardi-plank siding, paved drive & so 
much more.   $449,000  #99984

ON 1.75 ACRES IN EDGEWOOD – A RARE 
OPPORTUNITY for an affordable home on acre-
age in this lovely community. 2,008 sq. ft, 3BR, 
2BA with almost new 30’x40’ large-door metal 
bldg., a 25’x29’ building, & several other outbldgs. 
The living room opens into the dining through a 
wide archway surfaced in copper sheeting. Kitchen 
has tile counters, oak cabinets, a garden window 
overlooking yard; beautifully fabricated vent hood 
over island cook-top. Large family/game room. 
Spacious master suite. $170,000. #99363 

BEAUTIFUL FARMLAND in back and a stun-
ning Mt. Shasta view. Side offers open space area 
with a pond. This high level, 1700sqft, custom, 
3BR, 2BA Silvercrest manufactured home with a 
2-car garage is on an extra large space in a gated, 
upscale park in the country. Light, bright, & open 
with vaulted ceilings, bull nose corners, lovely 
cabinets & counters, fireplace, & a master suite 
with a jetted tub & a slider to the large deck. For 
55+ years old residents. $108,000. #99659

nice, well-maintained mount shasta 
condo. This large 3 Bedroom, 1 full Bath and 2 
half Bath unit is located near schools and within walk-
ing distance of town. Newer, upgraded flooring and 
counter tops. Wainscotting w/chair rail in the dining 
and living rooms. Laundry room plus an attached 2 
car garage. $173,900.  #100209 

2.58 MOUNT SHASTA ACRES with evergreen woods, 
privacy, and lots of room for your horses, llamas, etc. 
$95,000. #99952 
PASTURE & VIEWS ON 10 ACRES! Spectacular views 
of the Eddies, pasture land & beyond. Paved county road, 
with power & phone easily available. 45gpm rated well is in; 
a pre-approval letter for sewage disposal on file. Build your 
home & graze your horses & llamas on pasture below. Good 
for solar. Just minutes from town in beautiful area with many 
fine country homes. $169,500. #95071
BEAuTiFULLY WOODED 5 ACRES ON A PRIVATE 
cul-de-sac only a short drive off N. Old Stage Rd. Gently 
sloping with possible (?) Mt. Shasta views. Power & phone 
are available. Lovely mix of evergreens & deciduous trees. 
A Hammond Ranch parcel. Only $80,000. #94535 
FOR THE INVESTOR! 4 Lake Shastina lots for 
$20,000. Become the land owner you have always wanted 
to be. These bargain priced lots are also for sale separately. 
Call for individual prices. #97838, 97840, 97842 & 
97843
373 ACRES – FIND YOUR WAY “BACK TO THE LAND” 
in this environmentally conscious community. The area is 
beautiful, the feeling is peaceful, & views are magnificent. 
The well is in – est. 30gpm. Electricity is available but you 
may prefer solar power & to get off the grid in this sunny 
location. Expansive views include Mt. Shasta, Eddies, & 
Shasta Valley. Great place for a private retreat or year-
round living. $399,000. #97242
A GREAT 5 ACRES ON A PAVED ROAD with beautiful 
views of the Eddies, lush meadows & privacy. Excellent  
bldg. site, abundant southerly sunshine, lots of oaks & ever-
greens, and  large, open, grassy area for horses, llamas, 
etc. Available power & phone. $149,000. #93652 
4/10 ACRE AT THE MT. SHASTA RESORT in Siskiyou 
Lake Highlands – only $139,000! Views of Mt. Shasta, 
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

2.5+acre lots, two are gone already, so don’t wait to pick 

yours. Paved roads, underground power at each site, 

excellent water, perc approved! Best part? Seller financ-

ing with low down, great rates. All lots numbered, flagged 

& staked. $179,000-$198,000. Call Gigi Ryan today..

century 21/advantage 
(530) 926-2100

  

Seller Financing

coMe hoMe to this loVely 3br, 1ba, Big 

Springs home built in 2006 on 1.48 acres. Enjoy the 

large privately fenced back yard with its lush lawn. 

Grow your own vegetables in the side yard garden.  

R.V. parking and magnificent views of Mt. Shasta and 

the surrounding mountains.  #96148 All of this for only 

$197,000

golden West realty 
(530) 938-2711

lakeFroNt geodesic doMe. 3bed, 2bath, 

2100sqft. Close enough to the lake that you can 

almost hit the water with your fishing line from the 

back deck.  This charming home, is a one of a kind, 

Geodesic Dome located on the most pristine water 

frontage on Lake Shastina. This custom designed 

home would be perfect for retirement or vacation.  

Large downstairs room would make the perfect guest 

quarters. #94620 $339,000.

golden West realty 
(530) 938-2711

Receive Your Copy of the
South Siskiyou Property Guide

Now on the internet:
www.MtShastaPropertyGuide.com

Your source for real estate 
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	 Name ____________________________________________________
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Shasta Publications, P.O. Box 776, Mt. Shasta, CA 96067
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530-938-2711

Lake Shastina
20604 Big Springs Road

Lake Shastina/Weed, CA 96094

Serving Lake Shastina for Over 20 Years!

http://www.goldenwestrealty.com

Golden West RealtyGolden West RealtyCall us for a complete 
list of Siskiyou County 
Foreclosures!

mt. shasta view home! Backs up to open 
space with incredible views. Reduced to 
$199,000.

mt. shasta - Lovely 3-br, 2-ba in great Mt. Shas-
ta location, close to everything, large lot with patio, 
garden area; extra large workshop. Extra room in 
garage. Dual pane windows; classic rock fireplace & 
hardwood floors. Purchase with 3% down, call to 
view today. $189,900.

lake shastina - Open floor plan with vaulted ceilings 
& skylights bring in natural light. Desirable layout for this 
3-BR, 2-BA. Master BR on one side; both guest bedrooms & 
bathrs on the other. Large flag lot set off the street for pri-
vacy. Needs some TLC. Make offer!#100433 $165,000.

Lake Shastina. Experience the best pan-
oramic views of Mt. Shasta & the Eddies from 
this brand new 1975sq.ft. custom home. Well 
thought out for maximum efficiency w/all the 
finest amenities.  $419,000. #99203

yreka - Near the middle of town. 3 Bd/2 bath 
with large fenced back yard & outbldgs. A Fannie 
Mae HomePath property. Purchase this property 
for as little as 3% down! Approved for HomePath 
Mortgage & HomePath Renovation Financing.  
$109,900. #100165.

hammond ranch. Beautiful nearly new home 
on 5 acres. 3400± sq ft 4-BR, 2-BA with excel-
lent floor plan, spacious kitchen & great room. 
Upstairs loft with many possibilities. $309,900.

lindal cedar newly remodeled tile entry, 
bathrooms and kitchen. Large master bath w/
great views of the lake $347,000.

mt. shasta income property. Excellent 
income potential! 5 unit complex complete with 
parking, storage & laundry area.  Within walking 
distance to downtown and hospital. $370,000.

MONTAGUE. 14 Acres including a 1500 square 
foot house with detached garage and barn. 
$179,900. Call Ryan at 530-859-0150 for 
more information.

luxury golf course home. Breathtaking Mt. 
Shasta views. 3-BR, 3-BA, sewing room, large 
3-car garage & RV space. $595,000. #93765

Lake Shastina - Lakefront townhouse in good 
cond. View of Mt. Shasta. Current configuration allows 
for the possibility of 3 rental units. Vacation home, 
rental income or residence. #99379 $99,900.

Lake Shastina. Quality 3-bdrm, 2-ba home with 
oversized 2 car garage, vaulted ceilings, wood & tile 
floors, landscaped front & back yards, upgraded ap-
pliances, rock fireplace & more.#100020 $182,900.

Luxury Golf Course Home. 4400sf ft. home 
with indoor swimming pool. One-of-a-kind 
home, excellent for entertaining. $395,000.

charming home in the heart of Weed  with 
view of Mt. Shasta. Newer carpet and new roof 
in 2002.  Reduced to $82,000. #98103

shasta vista. Privacy plus 4-BR, 2-BA home on 
5 acres with many possibilities for the avid gardener, 
outbldgs., workshop, tack room & horse facilities. 
RV access. Amazing views of Mt. Shasta. Fully land-
scaped with sprinklers. $205,000. #100086

Lake Shastina - 3 bdrm 2 ba home with oak 
floors, a wrap-around, Master bdrm opens to an 
enclosed hot tub room. The rear of the property 
is next to a greenbelt. #99304 $129,900

Lake Shastina. Experience this lakefront view at 
sunset. Upper level with lg. bedroom w/fireplace. Newly 
renovated kitchen & bath, large living room with fire-
place insert & deck. What a deal! $149,000. #100217

dunsmuir - quaint cottage-style home on hill-
side lot. Needs some work, but could be a great 
getaway for fisherman; close to River and all the 
amenities in area. Asking... $26,418. #100395

lake Shastina - Gorgeous lakefront prop-
erty at an excellent price. Make an offer today. 
Owner financing available. $69,000. #97683

TRUCK VILLAGE. 1.6 Acres next to I-5 on the 
west side of the freeway, Truck Village exit. Great 
location for a business opportunity. Between Mt. 
Shasta & Weed. Many options for this flat build-
able property. Owner has a plot plan for storage 
units.  Make an offer. #97140 $135,000

Just 
Listed

Just 
Listed

Just 
Listed

Roger Johnson
BROKER

530-859-0079

Ryan Green
AGENT

530-859-0150

Shelly Taylor
AGENT

 760-403-5220

Candice Green
ASSOCIATE BROKER
530-859-0149

mt. shasta. Almost new foreclosure home in very 
good condition. 1700+sq. ft. of living space for 
entertaining including extra large back deck. On 
very private 2.5 acres. Asking $309,900. #99719

S O L D

dunsmuir - Excellent income potential. Approx. 
3600 sq. ft. home with 3 studio units down, can be 
used as nightly or long-term rentals. Upstairs has 
3-BR, 2-BA, in the heart of Dunsmuir. Walking dis-
tance to River. Asking  $174,900. #100101

REDUCed

REDUCed

dunsmuir- Charming home in downtown 
within walking distance to the river & restaurants. 
Over 2100sq of living space and a great private 
back patio. #99899 Offered at $114,900.

REDUCedREDUCed

Lake Shastina - Spacious 3 bd/2 bath family home 
perfect for entertaining or for large families. Master 
bedroom suite has large walk-in closet, private deck, & 
bathroom w/lrg soaking tub.  #99330  $100,000

REDUCed

yreka. Quaint cottage in good location, close to 
parks & Miner St. Open kitchen w/extra sink, upgrad-
ed cabinets & plenty of storage. Private, fenced 
yard. “FannyMae HomePath” $109,900. #100048Pending

Pending

TIME
BUY!
IT IS A GREAT

TO

DREAM HOME

You are in the midst 
of a buyers’ market, 
there hasn’t been a 
better time to buy in 
years!

Mortgage rates are at an all time  
low, sellers are motivated, owning a  
home is a great investment in your 

future, and can lead to many,  
many years of happy memories.

So why wait? It is a 
great time to buy!

To search the entire REALTOR® database go to 
www.REALTOR.org/directories

Current market conditions won’t last long. 
Research shows that prices are beginning 

to stabilize and price declines are over.  

A modest recovery for existing-homes  
sales is expected in 2009. 

© 2009 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

All rights reserved.
Item #135-40

4/09 BFC

A REALTOR® Can Help You and  
Represent Your Interests  

Before beginning your home-buying search, talk with your  
REALTOR® about the benefits of buyer representation. A REALTOR® 
who is your buyer’s agent will promote your interests and guide you 
through what can be a very complex transaction. REALTORS® who 
have the Accredited Buyer’s Representative (ABR®) designation 
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